Ogham
Range: 1680-169F

This file contains an excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for
The Unicode Standard, Version 14.0

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata or other updates to the Unicode Standard.
See https.//www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts.
See https://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-14.0/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 14.0.
See https://www.unicode.org/Public/14.0.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 14.0.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 14.0 but do
not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete
understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode
Standard, Version 14.0, online at https://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode14.0.0/, as well as Unicode Standard Annexes
#O, #11,#14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, #45, and #50, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards,
and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See https.//www.unicode.org/ucd/ and https.//www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful
implementation.

Copying characters from the character code tables or list of character names is not recommended, because for
production reasons the PDF files for the code charts cannot guarantee that the correct character codes will always be
copied.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be
expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number
of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either
wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from
the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any
product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters
added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on
characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See https.//www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html and https.//www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.

Copyright © 1991-2021 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.



1680

168 169
oli—i -
-1-6g0- 1690
11 T g
1681 1691
2 —I'I— —0-
1682 1692
3| mr | e
1683 1693
41 | e
1684 1694
5 mr | X
1685 1695
ol L O
1686 1696
7 AL Ta
1687 1697
o |
1688 1698
o| e | #E
1689 1699
N T
168A 169A
B| £ | >
168B 169B
cl # 1 <
168C 169C
o| #
168D
E 7%
168E
F 7%%
168F

Ogham

169F

An Ogham font typically displays all Ogham characters with
a visible stemline, representing the edge of monumental
Ogham inscriptions.

Space
1680

OGHAM SPACE MARK

* glyph is blank in “stemless” style fonts

Traditional letters

1681

1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
168A
168B
168C
168D
168E
168F
1690
1691

1692
1693
1694

OGHAM LETTER BEITH
OGHAM LETTER LUIS
OGHAM LETTER FEARN
OGHAM LETTER SAIL
OGHAM LETTER NION
OGHAM LETTER UATH
OGHAM LETTER DAIR
OGHAM LETTER TINNE
OGHAM LETTER COLL
OGHAM LETTER CEIRT
OGHAM LETTER MUIN
OGHAM LETTER GORT
OGHAM LETTER NGEADAL
OGHAM LETTER STRAIF
OGHAM LETTER RUIS
OGHAM LETTER AILM
OGHAM LETTER ONN
OGHAM LETTER UR
OGHAM LETTER EADHADH
OGHAM LETTER IODHADH

Forfeda (supplementary letters)

1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
169A

WX o <O

OGHAM LETTER EABHADH
OGHAM LETTER OR

OGHAM LETTER UILLEANN
OGHAM LETTER IFIN

OGHAM LETTER EAMHANCHOLL
OGHAM LETTER PEITH

Punctuation

169B

169C

>

<

OGHAM FEATHER MARK

* marks beginning of Ogham text
OGHAM REVERSED FEATHER MARK
* marks end of Ogham text

The Unicode Standard 14.0, Copyright © 1991-2021 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.



