Ogham

Range: 1680-169F

This file contains an excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for *The Unicode Standard, Version 17.0*

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata, or other updates to the Unicode Standard.

See https://www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts. See https://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-17.0/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 17.0. See https://www.unicode.org/Public/17.0.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 17.0. See https://www.unicode.org/charts/About.html#Conventions for conventions used in these code charts, and other general information.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 17.0 but do not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode Standard, Version 17.0, online at https://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode17.0.0/, as well as the Unicode Standard Annexes, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards, and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See https://www.unicode.org/ucd/ and https://www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful implementation.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be expected in actual fonts.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

Terms of Use

© 1991–2025 Unicode, Inc. This publication is protected by copyright, and permission must be obtained from Unicode, Inc. prior to any reproduction, modification, or other use not permitted by the Terms of Use (https://www.unicode.org/copyright.html). Specifically, you may make copies of this publication and may annotate and translate it solely for personal or internal business purposes and not for public distribution, provided that any such permitted copies and modifications fully reproduce all copyright and other legal notices contained in the original. You may not make copies of or modifications to this publication for public distribution, or incorporate it in whole or in part into any product or publication without the express written permission of Unicode.

The Unicode Consortium specifically grants ISO a license to produce such code charts with their associated character names list to show the repertoire of characters for that standard, as a normatively referenced, integral part of that standard.

Unicode uses most fonts under restricted license from the original font owner. You may not extract, copy, modify, or distribute fonts or font data from any Unicode Products, including this publication, without license from the font owner.

Use of all Unicode Products, including this publication, is governed by the Unicode Terms of Use (https://www.unicode.org/copyright.html). The authors, contributors, and publishers have taken care in the preparation of this publication, but make no express or implied representation or warranty of any kind and assume no responsibility or liability for errors or omissions or for consequential or incidental damages that may arise therefrom. This publication is provided "AS-IS" without charge as a convenience to users.

Unicode and the Unicode Logo are registered trademarks of Unicode, Inc., in the United States and other countries.

	168	169
	[]	
0		-
	1680	1690
1	_	-++-
•	1681	1691
2	Т	-+++-
	1682	1692
2		-+++-
3	1683	1693
	1000	1000
4	тт	
	1684	1694
_		v
5	1005	X
	1685	1695
6	Т	\Diamond
	1686	1696
	п	
7	111	ъ
	1687	1697
8	Ш	W
O	1688	1698
		#
9	Ш	###
	1689	1699
Α	ШШ	
^	168A	169A
	_	
В	<i> †</i>	>
	168B	169B
0	_//_	
С	168C	169C
	1000	11/030
D	#	
	168D	
	,	
Ε	<i> </i>	
	168E	
F	<i>-}}}}</i>	
	168F	

An Ogham font typically displays all Ogham characters with a visible stemline, representing the edge of monumental Ogham inscriptions.

Space

1680 **OGHAM SPACE MARK**

• glyph is blank in "stemless" style fonts

→ 0020 sp space

Traditional letters

1681 OGHAM LETTER BEITH 1682 OGHAM LETTER LUIS 1683 OGHAM LETTER FEARN 1684 **OGHAM LETTER SAIL** 1685 **OGHAM LETTER NION** тт 1686 **OGHAM LETTER UATH**

1687 Ш OGHAM LETTER DAIR 1688 **OGHAM LETTER TINNE**

1689 **OGHAM LETTER COLL** 168A **OGHAM LETTER CEIRT** 168B **OGHAM LETTER MUIN**

168C **OGHAM LETTER GORT** 168D **OGHAM LETTER NGEADAL** 168E ## **OGHAM LETTER STRAIF**

168F -//// **OGHAM LETTER RUIS** 1690 **OGHAM LETTER AILM**

1691 **OGHAM LETTER ONN** 1692 **OGHAM LETTER UR**

1693 ----**OGHAM LETTER EADHADH OGHAM LETTER IODHADH**

Forfeda (supplementary letters)

1695 X **OGHAM LETTER EABHADH**

1696 **OGHAM LETTER OR**

1697 **OGHAM LETTER UILLEANN** ъ 1698 **OGHAM LETTER IFIN**

1699 **OGHAM LETTER EAMHANCHOLL**

169A **OGHAM LETTER PEITH**

Punctuation

169B **OGHAM FEATHER MARK**

• marks beginning of Ogham text

169C OGHAM REVERSED FEATHER MARK

marks end of Ogham text